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女子シングルス

石森 まゆ (上市中）

高木 美岬 (出町中）

21- 6
21- 5

尾崎 楓 (和合中）

浅川 詩乃 (国吉中）

打尾 陽香 (速星中）

中田 愛生 (雄山中）

堀井 七海 (南星中）

苗代 千華 (庄西中）

藤田 星来 (速星中）

江口 実里 (中田中）

杉本 麗奈 (入善西中）

高畠 亜未 (庄西中）

土井 さくら (上市中）

山﨑 のどか (八尾中）

山本 茉莉 (出町中）

中出 すみれ (高岡西部中）

21-13
21-15

21- 9
21-15

21-12
21-13

21-13
21-14

21-15
21-19

21-18
21- 6

21- 6
21-13

21-14
21-13

21-17
20-22
21-18

21- 6
21-10

打尾 陽香 (速星中）

中出 すみれ (高岡西部中）

21-19
19-21
21-13

21-10
22-20

21-18
21-18

21-18
21-11

三位決定戦

21-16
16-21
21-16


